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For 2020 Electronic means SPGA Annual General Meeting on 14 sept 2020

Name

PHUA THIN KIAY

LIM KIAN KEE

FUA Tin Peau(SuperSenior)
LIM SWE CHEW

LIM SWEE WAH

POH EE KIAT

POH ENG SQOON

POH ENG TOON

PCH AH HAI

POH ENG WAH

POH ENG HUAT

AMK SAMY (Super Senior)
Shaik Mohd s/o Shaik Dow
ANN LIAN LAl

FUNG HEE KWAN, BILL
RAMASAMY MAYALAGAN
M MURUGIAH

MOHD KHALID YUSOFF
GARY KWEK A.T.

PCH YEW GHEE Jimmy
DINO KWEK

MARDAN BIN MAMAT
LEE TSE WOON,VINCENT
LEE TSE MING,KEVIN
TEO CHIN HOE

LIM DANIEL

M BALRAJ

MOHD SAID ABD LATIF
CHANG Rea Lean, Alan
HOWARD WAN

YEO YEW JIN, JASON

V NAGALINGAM

MOHD ASHIEK

NG KHIM NGUAN, David
MATHI

JUN QJIMA

BRETT BRASIER

MARK HIGGS

BALDWIN KIM Walter
TOMOO BISE

KYOSUKE IIDA

WON Shung Fatt, Adam
TADASHI HATTORI
SHINJI FUKUSHIMA
STUART BRIAN HOLMES
GOPAL MAGANATHAN
CHRIS MARRIOTT

KEITH LAZARQO

KENJI SAITO

TOSHIYUKI WASA

LIM KIAN BOON

DANNY TW CHEONG
ANDY MING DOUG LEE
CHUNG MING LIN
NASARUDIN BIN ALIAS
MALEK BIN TALIB
STEPHEN HONG JL

LIP Q01

TRENT TURNER
JAYAKRISHNAN
THEODORE SEAH
SUZUKI HIDEZUMI

M NAIM BIN AMIR

TAN Thiam Hock,Dean
ANNAVI CHELLIAH

PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL [AAA)
PROFESSIONAL(AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO {AAA]
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)

Jan-72
Jan-82
1976
Jan-73
lan-78
Sep-87
Jan-73
Jan-73
Jan-02
Jan-85
Jan-03
May-95
Jan-81
Jan-01
Jan-74
Jan-78
Jan-54
May-80
Jan-95
Jan-95
Jan-90
Jan-90
Jan-02
Jan-02
Jan-90
Jan-86
Jan-90
Jan-95
Jan-95
Nov-95
Jan-95
Jan-90
Jan-97
Jan-95
Jan-90
Jan-00
Jan-92
Jan-00
Jan-01
Jan-99
Jan-02
Jul-G0
Jul-00
Aug-02
Aug-00
Mar-01
Jan-01
Jan-01
Oct-01
Jan-02
Sep-02
Jan-02
Nov-02
Nov-02
Jan-03
Jan-03
Jan-03
Oct-03
Jun-04
Jul-04
Jul-04
Jun-04
Nov-04
Jun-04
Sep-04

CHECKED 10 SEP 2020

31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DEC 2020 to 2021
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31 DEC 2020to 2021
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020

127
134
139
140
141
142
147
153
160
161
166
171
173
175
176
180
181
182
184
185
187
188
189
150
193
195
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

ALLEN KELLY

TANG PEIZHI, PATRICK
MARO MUKAMA
THANGGARAJU

CHANG REN CHIAT
CHUA YONG SOON
ISAHAK Bin Mohd OSMAN
MARK COQPER
CARLYON SAHETAPY
LIM KIAN WEE

WONG Yl YAD

JACK SOLOMON
FREDDY LEOW

ANG CHIN HONG,PETER
TAN HOCK YONG, STEVE
SHAMURI SEDEK
DAISUKE TSUCHIYAMA
KAWASOR MARC

POH ENG TECK

PHOOI PECK SOON, RON
GOH KUN YANG

KIM GI HYUN, Kenny
SHINICHI GOMA
McManus Bradiey Jon
HAN WENYUAN, JUSTIN
MITCHELL SLORACH EL
QUINCY QUEK P X
YUSRI MOHD ALI

TAN PECK HONG,ADRIAN
TAN YONG TAT,FRANCIS
KOH DENGSHAN

AZHAR BIN BAKSIN
CHOO TZE HUANG

LIM NIAN SAN, RUSSELL
KHEE JIALI

LIM YING KIAT, JARED
GOH KIM HUAT
VIKKASH BABU

TAN JIAN HAQ,NIGEL
KENJI CHEUNG W H

LEE TEIK WEI,BRANDON
SIM ENHONG, AN

RON LIM WEI BENG
BILLIE PAY KIAN HENG
POH SWEE KIAT,Johnson
WOO KE-JUN, JONATHAN

JEROME NG

KCH SOCK HWEE
Amelia YONG

DAREN LIM LUIE

TAN YONG NE,DESMOND
JIMMY STEWART

ABIEL FRANZ LIM
MASASHI OTSU

NIGEL BARK

TAN AMANDA

KOH SIM KIAT, JEREMY
EDMUND TAN YEE HU
TAY SenQuan, Victor
ONG Chong Ching,MARC
SHOU MINQING,JOSHUA

JESSE ELLICT YAP

WOO JUN HON
GREGORY FOO

ABDUL HADI

MARK RICHARD LAMB

JU KAl MENG

ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL {AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL [AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AA)
PROEESSIONAL [AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AAA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL {AA)
PROFESSIONAL {AA
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL {A)
PROFESSIONAL {AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
ASSOCIATE PRO (A)
ASSOCIATE PRO (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
ASSOCIATE PRO
SPGA ADVISOR

Jan-06
Jan-05
2006
May-06
Jan-06
Jan-06
May-06
Sep-06
Sep-06
Sep-06
Jan-07
Jun-07
Jan-07
Mar-07
May-05
Mar-07
Aug-07
Jun-20
Mar-07
Mar-07
Jan-08
Apr-08
Jan-09
lan-09
Apr-09
Apr-09
Apr-09
Jan-10
Jan-10
Mar-11
Aug-11
Nov-11
Dec-11
Jun-09
May-12
Mar-11
Feb-14
Feb-14
May-13
Nov-13
Mar-12
Jun-09
Jan-15
Jan-15
Jun-15
Aug-15
QOct-15
lan-16
Jan-16
Apr-16
Apr-16
Aug-16
Nov-14
Dec-16
Dec-16
Feb-17
Mar-17
May-17
Oct-16
Jan-18
Jan-18
Jan-18
Mar-18
Oct-18
Oct-18
Dec-19
26-Apr-19

31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
315T DECEMBER 2020
315T DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
315T DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020

196
157

200
202
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
214
215
216
217
215
220
223
224
225
228
230
232
235
236
237
240
241
253
254
257
261
262
268
275
284
285
286
289
292
292
293
298
2959
300
302
303
305
306

311
314
317
318
320
322
324
325
328
329
330
332
334
335
336
361
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

TAN TECK KEE

ROBERTS GLEN MICHAEL
TAN XUAN HAOQ, TOMMY
ANG TSIN Yl ELIZABETH
ALBERT WEE

JUMARI MOHD OSMAN
TAN LAY KIAM, JAMES
CHEN HaoSheng, MELVIN
NG SOON GEE,SAM

YIP Kong Seng,Frad

TAN Poh Yong, GARY
POH SWEE LENG, Joey
SENG Sze Wei, Nicholas
KOH Hanjie, Dalston
TAN JUN HAOD

BAEK IN SU

CHAN POK CHOI
RONALD HENG

PCH IM

CRAIG MARSHALL

YEO KENG GEE, CHRIS
CHEUNG TW, EDMOND
NG KOK LYE,Lawrence
RAYMOND QUEK SC
POH HAI ING, Peter
WAN ZAINAL

LIM KIM BOCK, Danny
SAMUEL JASON CHAN KY
NG CHOON HOE, Daniel
TAN SER KOK,Jason

POH AH LAK,BENSON
TAY SEK DING (SD}
DANEL KWONG

TSAI MENG FEI, TENDY
CHUA YEW HOCK,JASON
TAN CHIN CHYE,lonas
ONG KIM HUA

ABDUL RAHMAN
PETERSON TEY

SOH ENG HOW

CHANG Fook Soon,Daniel
MOHD SAUKI

SPGA ADVISOR
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
Teaching Professional (A)
Teaching Professional (A)
Teaching Professional (A)
Teaching Professional (A)
Teaching Professional (A)
Teaching Professional (A)
Teaching Professional (A)
Teaching professional (A)
Teaching professional (A)
Teaching professional (A)
Teaching Professional
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL(A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (AA)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A}
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL {A)
PROFESSIONAL (A}
PROFESSIONAL (A}
PROFESSIONAL (A}
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL {A)
PROFESSIONAL {A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)
PROFESSIONAL (A)

26-Apr-19
Jul-19
Jul-19
Mar-19
Jul-04
Jan-05
Jan-10
Mar-10
Nov-11
Jun-14
Aug-15
Apr-16
Jun-16
Aug-16
Mar-18
Mar-18
Mar-11
lan-07
Jun-10
Jun-18
Aug-11
Nov-11
May-12
Nov-11
Jul-06
Feb-13
Jun-14
Apr-15
Apr-15
Apr-15
Feb-14
Jan-16
Apr-16
Jun-16
May-16
Oct-16
Jan-16
Dec-16
Dec-16
Aug-15
Mar-18
Jan-07

31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2019
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31ST DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020
31st DECEMBER 2020

362

364

365

366

504

905

2910
3010
3911
5214
5717
6016
6216
6516
6718
6818
246 Sr
248Sr
2495r
2525r
2555r
2595r
2675r
2695r
2735r
2775r
288 Sr
25945r
295 Sr
2965r
301S8r
3045r
307 Sr
3085r
3098r
3135r
3165r
319Sr
321Sr
3235r
331Sr
3335r
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